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PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

Spring Break: 3/29 - 4/7 

 

 

Day  Date Armijo Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Vanden Wood 

Wed February 28 @ Rodriguez Vacaville Armijo @ Fairfield @ Wood Vanden 

Wed March 6        Rodriguez, Vanden, Vacaville, Wood @ Vanden Armijo & Fairfield - BYE 

Wed March 13 @ Vacaville Vanden @ Wood Armijo @ Fairfield Rodriguez 

Wed March 20 Wood @ Rodriguez Fairfield @ Vanden Vacaville @ Armijo 

Wed March 27 Armijo, Fairfield, Rodriguez, Vanden @ AHS Vacaville & Wood - BYE 

Wed 4/1 - 4/7                                                                            Spring Break 

Wed April 10         Armijo, Fairfield, Vacaville, Wood @ Fairfield                                                  Rodriguez & Vanden - BYE 

Wed April 17 Vanden @ Wood @ Vacaville Rodriguez @ Armijo Fairfield 

Wed April 24 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Vanden Wood Rodriguez @ Vacaville 

Wed May 1                                                                       MEL Trials - Vacaville 

Fri May 3                                                                       MEL Finals - Vacaville 

 T/Th 5/7 & 5/9                                                         SJS Divisionals - MEL Host (Vacaville) 

F-Sa 5/17 & 5/18                                                                             SJS Masters 

F-Sa 5/24 & 5/25                                                                               SJS State 

● Practice Starts: 2/5/24 

● First Contest: 2/23/24 

● Last Contest: 5/4/24 

● Quad’s: Rotated one position from last year. 

● Last Year Quad Host - VHS, Wood, Vanden. This year - AHS, FHS, Vanden - since they only have 2 home meets and Rod can’t host 


